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14348 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/03/1998

8815 POOL 125 09/06/1994

7982 SFR 0 01/19/1993

2016HX Base Yr

884 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,989 125.0865 140.10 558,859 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 3588

BAS 2,718 100 2,718 262,746

FGR 950 55 522 50,461

FHS 870 60 522 50,461

FOP 50 30 15 1,450

FOP 64 30 19 1,837

FSP 268 40 107 10,344

FST 156 55 86 8,314

5,076 3,989 385,613

BAS= W4 FOP= N10 W5 S10 E5$ W5 N10 W14 FSP= W27 N12 W4 S16 E7
S4 E24 N8$ S8 W24 N4 W7N16 W25 S36 FGR= W2 S26 E6 S12 E25 N12
FST= N26 W6 S26 E6$ W6 N26 W23$ E29 S18 E11 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W2
N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E13 S2 E14 N20 E4 N14$ PTR= N40 FHS=
N30 W29 S30 E29$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,092.00 UT 1.50 1.50 20 0 0 3 20 1,528

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1,341.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,012

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 13,440

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 4 94 376.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 564

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 32 55 1,780.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 10,680

7 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,750

8 0266 PRCH,FEP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 25,000.00 25,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 25,000

9 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 2,084.00 UT 5.75 5.75 100 2014 2014 3 40 4,793

10 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200
63,767

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 99,000.00 99,000.00 198,000
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11 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

4,800


